Kart Bellekler

KIOXIA

EXCERIA

KIOXIA

e iy 255

EXCERIA

KIOXIA

Uriin

32GB MICRO SDHC G2 4K 106MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L032GG2

32GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L032GG2

64GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L064GG2

128GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L128GG2

256GB MICRO SDHC C10 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX1L256GG2

512GB MICRO SDHC G2 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L512GG2

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok Fiyat

5,00 USD

5,90 USD

10,00 USD

18,50 USD

45,00 USD

50,00 USD



